3-13-2012 11:50 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2012 THRU Feb-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 690.13
2/02/12 2/02 B23227 E.F.T. 000000 01491 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 001966 98.95 789.08
2/06/12 2/06 A17790 CHK: 012785 02475 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201202039215 60.64 849.72
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 159.59 CR: 0.00 159.59
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,496.69
2/06/12 2/06 A17790 CHK: 012785 02475 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201202039215 31.15 1,527.84
=============FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 31.15 CR: 0.00 31.15
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,955.75
2/06/12 2/06 A17790 CHK: 012785 02475 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201202039215 254.76 3,210.51
2/21/12 2/21 A17865 CHK: 012848 02484 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201202219237 14.97 3,225.48
=============FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 269.73 CR: 0.00 269.73
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
2/06/12 2/06 A17790 CHK: 012785 02475 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201202039215 1,412.40 1,412.40
2/21/12 2/21 A17850 CHK: 012833 02484 CONTINENTAL LIFE INS CO 1 12003 1,300.00 2,712.40
2/21/12 2/21 A17856 CHK: 012839 02484 GUARDIAN LIQUIDATING TRU 1 12002 70.00 2,782.40
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 2,782.40 CR: 0.00 2,782.40
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,804.73
2/06/12 2/06 A17790 CHK: 012785 02475 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201202039215 125.90 12,930.63
2/06/12 2/06 A17797 CHK: 012792 02475 DONNIE HARE 1 201202039181 60.00 12,990.63
2/06/12 2/06 A17803 CHK: 012798 02475 JOHN HENDRICKS 1 201202039180 60.00 13,050.63
2/21/12 2/21 A17865 CHK: 012848 02484 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201202219237 7.00 13,057.63

FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 252.90 CR: 0.00 252.90
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2012 THRU Feb-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,990.68
2/06/12 2/06 A17790 CHK: 012785 02475 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201202039215 211.00 4,201.68
2/21/12 2/21 A17859 CHK: 012842 02484 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 6600 60.39 4,262.07
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 271.39 CR: 0.00 271.39
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 49,465.26
2/21/12 2/21 A17858 CHK: 012841 02484 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00024408 9,931.51 59,396.77
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 9,931.51 CR: 0.00 9,931.51
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,787.08
2/21/12 2/21 A17851 CHK: 012834 02484 COURTNEY DENNIS 271 201202219235 70.00 12,857.08
2/21/12 2/21 A17864 CHK: 012847 02484 THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP 1 4627 13.38 12,870.46
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 83.38 CR: 0.00 83.38
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,788.48
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2012 THRU Feb-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,657.48
2/06/12 2/06 A17816 CHK: 012811 02475 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6686721795 684.18 8,341.66
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 684.18 CR: 0.00 684.18
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 26,273.29
2/27/12 2/27 A17882 CHK: 012864 02485 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207 025-38534 2,756.25 29,029.54
=============FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 2,756.25 CR: 0.00 2,756.25
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,043.71
2/06/12 2/06 A17790 CHK: 012785 02475 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201202039215 19.46 2,063.17
2/06/12 2/06 A17817 CHK: 012812 02475 WEST PAYMENT CENTER 196 824251804 393.85 2,457.02
2/21/12 2/21 A17863 CHK: 012846 02484 MARK HAMMOND 166 201202219234 25.00 2,482.02
= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 438.31 CR: 0.00 438.31
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,870.30
2/06/12 2/06 A17792 CHK: 012787 02475 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201202039192 331.25 10,201.55
2/06/12 2/06 A17812 CHK: 012807 02475 SCE&G 163 201202039213 1,443.17 11,644.72
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,774.42 CR: 0.00 1,774.42
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,871.54
2/10/12 2/10 A17828 CHK: 012822 02476 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6688398877 398.43 6,269.97
2/21/12 2/21 A17845 CHK: 012828 02484 AT&T 648 201202219236 582.40 6,852.37
=============FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 980.83 CR: 0.00 980.83
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,720.80
2/06/12 2/06 A17802 CHK: 012797 02475 HVAC REPAIRS 649 201202069218 240.00 1,960.80

FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 240.00 CR: 0.00 240.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2012 THRU Feb-2012
DEPT 1 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 19,480.56
2/06/12 2/06 A17793 CHK: 012788 02475 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 013113 88.24 19,568.80
2/06/12 2/06 A17801 CHK: 012796 02475 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109087 312.35 19,881.15
2/06/12 2/06 A17801 CHK: 012796 02475 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109362 41.16 19,922.31
2/06/12 2/06 A17801 CHK: 012796 02475 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110101 387.42 20,309.73
2/06/12 2/06 A17801 CHK: 012796 02475 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110121 324.89 20,634.62
2/06/12 2/06 A17801 CHK: 012796 02475 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110214 49.44 20,684.06
2/06/12 2/06 A17801 CHK: 012796 02475 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110216 387.52 21,071.58
2/06/12 2/06 A17801 CHK: 012796 02475 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110260 27.78 21,099.36
2/06/12 2/06 A17801 CHK: 012796 02475 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110261 27.22 21,126.58
2/10/12 2/10 A17819 CHK: 012813 02476 COMMUNICATIONS SPECTALIS 044 080194 265.00 21,391.58
2/10/12 2/10 A17823 CHK: 012817 02476 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110265 25.74 21,417.32
2/10/12 2/10 A17823 CHK: 012817 02476 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110316 48.84 21,466.16
2/10/12 2/10 A17823 CHK: 012817 02476 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110336 21.80 21,487.96
2/21/12 2/21 A17854 CHK: 012837 02484 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110327 526.48 22,014.44
2/21/12 2/21 A17854 CHK: 012837 02484 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110438 25.74 22,040.18
2/21/12 2/21 A17854 CHK: 012837 02484 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110450 116.22 22,156.40
2/27/12 2/27 A17871 CHK: 012853 02485 COMMUNICATIONS SPECTALIS 044 080267 193.75 22,350.15
2/27/12 2/27 A17873 CHK: 012855 02485 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110507 27.22 22,377.37
2/27/12 2/27 A17873 CHK: 012855 02485 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110570 27.39 22,404.76
2/27/12 2/27 A17873 CHK: 012855 02485 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110588 67.53 22,472.29
2/27/12 2/27 A17873 CHK: 012855 02485 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110624 83.77 22,556.06
============= FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 3,075.50  CR: 0.00 3,075.50
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 87.36
2/06/12 2/06 A17790 CHK: 012785 02475 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201202039215 6.12 93.48
FEBRUARY ACTIVITY DB: 6.12  CR: 0.00 6.12
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Feb-2012 THRU Feb-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT

BEGINNING BALANCE 24,393.17
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS ** -=

BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
183,377.01 0.00
23,737.66 0.00
207,114.67 0.00



